
Friday, April 6 - The Career Center @ Engineering - Loew Hall 014 UW, Seattle Campus

Time First Name Last Name Grade Major Email Address
9-9:30am
9:30-10am Ryan Kastilani ryan.kastilani@gmail.com
10:15-10:45am Issac Huang Senior EE huangi2@uw.edu
10:45-11:15am Eric Chan Sophomore CS yee96@uw.edu
11:15-11:45am ryan bartruff junior cs rbartru@uw.edu
11:45am-12:15pm Shreya De Freshman CS shreyade@uw.edu / shreyade99@gmail.com
1:15-1:45pm Deepanshu Gupta Sophomore EE guptad2@uw.edu
1:45-2:15pm Charles Mihran Junior CS cmihran@uw.edu
2:45-3pm Andrew Hoang Sophomore CS andrewh3@uw.edu
3-3:30pm Yueyang Cheng Junior EE yyc1996@uw.edu
3:30-4pm David Yu Sophomore EE jiday@uw.edu
4-4:30pm zufan Mehari junior EE zufanm@uw.edu



Friday, April 6 - The Career Center @ Engineering - Loew Hall 014 UW, Seattle Campus

Time First Name Last Name Grade Major Email Address
9-9:30am
9:30-10am Angela Sun Sophomore CS asun2@uw.edu
10:15-10:45am Waleed EL-Himri Junior EE Waldoz@uw.edu
10:45-11:15am Dean Barlan Junior CS deanb4@uw.edu
11:15-11:45am Kushal Jhunjhunwalla Sophomore Computer Science kushaljh@cs.washington.edu
11:45am-12:15pm Sherry Prawiro Sophomore CS sherrp@uw.edu
1:15-1:45pm Satvik Shukla Junior CS sshukla9@cs.washington.edu
1:45-2:15pm Son Tran Junior CS smt21@uw.edu
2:45-3pm Manesh Jhawar Sophomore Computer Science mj06@cs.washington.edu
3-3:30pm Vineeth Varghese Junior Computer Science vinvsv97@cs.washington.edu
3:30-4pm Ilan Yanovsky Sophomore EE yanovi@uw.edu
4-4:30pm Jin An San Junior CS jinansan@uw.edu


